

COMMITTEE ON HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1048

(Reference to printed bill)

1 Page 2, line 10, after the period insert "THE REPORT SHALL INCLUDE AVAILABLE  
2 INFORMATION REGARDING PLANS FOR OR PROGRESS TOWARD IMPLEMENTATION OF  
3 RECOMMENDATIONS."

4 Line 11, strike "DETAILED"

5 Line 12, after "RESPONSE" insert "INDICATING WHETHER THE AGENCY IS CAPABLE OF  
6 IMPLEMENTING THE RECOMMENDATIONS WITHIN ITS EXISTING AUTHORITY AND  
7 RESOURCES"; strike "AN" insert "ANY APPLICABLE"; strike "FROM THE STATE  
8 AGENCY,"

9 Line 13, strike "BOARD OR COMMISSION"

10 Page 3, line 1, after the period insert "THE REPORT SHALL INCLUDE AVAILABLE  
11 INFORMATION REGARDING PLANS FOR OR PROGRESS TOWARD IMPLEMENTATION OF  
12 RECOMMENDATIONS."

13 Line 2, strike "DETAILED"; after "RESPONSE" insert "INDICATING WHETHER THE  
14 AGENCY IS CAPABLE OF IMPLEMENTING THE RECOMMENDATIONS WITHIN ITS EXISTING  
15 AUTHORITY AND RESOURCES"; strike "AN" insert "ANY APPLICABLE"

16 Line 3, strike "FROM THE STATE AGENCY, BOARD OR COMMISSION"

17 Page 4, strike line 26

18 Renumber to conform

19 Page 5, line 17, strike "deceased"

20 Line 21, after "WOMAN" insert "WHO DIES WITHIN THE TEAM'S JURISDICTION"

21 Line 24, strike "DECEASED"; after "WOMAN" insert "WHO DIES WITHIN THE  
22 TEAM'S JURISDICTION"

23 Amend title to conform